ROSTER FOR HOUSE OFFICIAL

MEMBER NAME DIST # # DAYS

DATES SERVED MILES

FROM

TO

TO

10

11

12

13

14

15

The member having acknowledged that they performed the service as shown, |, as Chairman of this committee, approve this roster and request that voucher for such member be
prepared. PER DIEM/MILEAGE CANNOT BE CLAIMED FOR DAY OF SERVICE OUT OF STATE O.C.G.A. 28-1-8 (b)(1)

Date:

Signature of Official:

App LSC 3-5-76




